Informe generado el 3 de Mayo de 2024 a las 04:03

0,50 m

Ordenes de Salida

30 de Julio de 2022

0s

10

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

TINA
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
PIO / CRUZ

ROSA ZETA CEM
NONE / NONE / 2011 /
RUANO / CRUZ

STARKY
NONE / NONE / 2016 /
CASTANO / DEUTSCHES
REITPONY

SORGIN
NONE / NONE / 2003 /
APALOUSSA / PONI

LUA
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

PICASSO DES
DAMES
KANNAN / ITSLAND DE
LA COTE /2003 /
CASTANA / SF

PERLA
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

SURPRISE
NONE / NONE / 2010/
ALAZAN / SETHLAND

GRAN GATSBY
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

DOLLAR MARQ
DOLLAR DE LA PIERE /
OMIRA /2005 /
CASTARNA / WESTF

L.A.C.

129078

141833

150555

145720

27292

126315

153180

150528

AS6014

134118

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

TORRES
HERNANDEZ,
Daniel
CRISTINA MIREIA
HERNANDEZ CAMPOS
/ NONE

BOLAND
PALACIOS, Martina
CARLOS OCANA
SANCHEZ / NONE

GONZALEZ
GARCIA, Lola
GUILLERMO
GONZALEZ ALONSO /
NONE

NOVAL LAMAS,
Carmen
CENTRO ECUESTRE LA
BELGA / 2G

COBOS VELASCO,
Jimena
NONE / NONE

MARTIN
FERNANDEZ, Paola

MARIA HERRERO
GLEZ-NICOLAS / NONE

GARCIA
MENENDEZ,
Alejandra
NONE / NONE

ARTIME VALDES,
Carmen
CARMEN VALDES
LOBATO / NONE

VIGIL RODRIGUEZ,
Yenifer
NONE / NONE

GARCIA
GONZALEZ,
Arianna
GUILLERMO
GONZALEZ ALONSO /
NONE

L.D.N.

281593

292392

299897

AS9701

274582

313727

239543

276335

237600

319447

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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11

12

13

14

15

16

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CHOP CHOY
NONE / NONE / 2003 /
PALOMINO / PONI

TROVAN Il DE
VALGRANDE
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

TINA
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
PIO / CRUZ

STARKY
NONE / NONE / 2016 /
CASTANO / DEUTSCHES
REITPONY

SORGIN
NONE / NONE / 2003 /
APALOUSSA / PONI

LUA
NONE / NONE // NONE
/ NONE

L.A.C.

154322

AS6040

129078

150555

145720

27292

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

TRAPOTE
BLAZQUEZ, Jimena

VANESA ESPINOSA
MOLINA / NONE

CASTRO
RODRIGUEZ, Maria

NONE / NONE

BOLAND
PALACIOS, Martina
CRISTINA MIREIA
HERNANDEZ CAMPOS
/ NONE

ARTIME
GUTIERREZ,
Martina
GUILLERMO
GONZALEZ ALONSO /
NONE

VERA EGUEN,
Ainhoa
CENTRO ECUESTRE LA
BELGA / 2G

GUTIERREZ
ORTEGA, Alejandra

NONE / NONE

L.D.N.

292484

AS7836

292392

317528

AS8477

315605

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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